
Bondoufle (Stade R. Bobin)  le 19 juin 2011

Challenge Equip'Athlé BM : tour estival

087300

CDA91

50m / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LEEMAN-NAVARRETE Luana 779157 BEF /99 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''3 28

2 OZEL Cindy 1018434 BEF /99 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 7''5 27

3 MBIBI-MPETI Lea 784232 BEF /98 B Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7''6 26

4 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 BEF /99 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 8''5 13

50m / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 THUILLIER Camille 1128045 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''6 26

2 MONROSE Oceane 1273711 BEF /99 E Athle 91 * - Evry Eq2 91 I-F 7''8 24

3 SAMPER Alexia 1132310 BEF /98 B Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8''2 19

GUERIN Gabrielle 1322158 BEF /99 I Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP

50m / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 EZAUDIAMBONGO Sonia-grace 1334314 BEF /98 E Athle 91 * - Evry Eq2 91 I-F 7''5 27

2 HERNANDEZ Thais 1297382 BEF /99 H St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''0 22

3 POISSON Alice 1204732 BEF /99 C Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8''1 21

4 COMMIN Stely 1119891 BEF /98 E Athle 91 * - Evry Eq2 91 I-F 9''1 10

50m / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 DUBOIS Julia 1069752 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''4 27

2 COCO Ines 1330055 BEF /99 I Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''6 26

3 ROSSAGE Julie 1242363 BEF /98 C Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8''4 15

50m / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LAKOMY Romain 1141040 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''3 27

2 NEVES DE MATOS Lucas 1126771 BEM /99 B Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''6 25

3 RAOUX Guillaume 1313606 BEM /99 F St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''0 21

BOURGUET Jean-simon 1202997 BEM /99 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

50m / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 LUNION Ridz 1155383 BEM /98 F St Michel Sports 91 I-F 6''8 33

2 FEDRICHKINE Leo 1172024 BEM /99 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''7 24

3 FAUTRAT-RODRIGUES Julien 1372405 BEM /99 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 7''9 22

4 DUVIVIER Lilian 1304980 BEM /99 D Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 8''3 15

50m / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 MBONGO Jarod 1276855 BEM /98 C Athle 91 * - Evry 91 I-F 7''1 29

2 DIVILA Christopher 1334421 BEM /98 C Athle 91 * - Evry 91 I-F 7''2 28

3 RAFFIN Jonathan 1085253 BEM /99 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''3 27

50m / MIF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 6''7 30

3 LEEMAN NAVARRETE Elena 1125792 MIF /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''0 27

4 VILQUIN Charlotte 1185718 MIF /96 E Athle 91 * - Eq2 91 I-F 7''3 25

5 SALVIA-PRATS Charlotte 811684 MIF /96 E Athle 91 * - Eq2 91 I-F 7''4 24

6 MIGUEL Manon 685598 MIF /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''6 20

HC TREHIN Lucie 145535 MIF /96 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 6''9 28

50m / MIF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 POULAIN Cathy 1071065 MIF /97 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''2 26

2 NSINGI Audrey 1205602 MIF /96 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''5 22

3 DIARRA Salle 1003760 MIF /96 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''6 20

4 BEAUGENDRE Chloe 696935 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 7''7 18

5 ZEZIOLA Melody 682216 MIF /96 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''9 14

50m / MIM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6''1 32

2 OBLITEY Brian 1225659 MIM /97 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''0 22

3 OKITO AHUKA Louis-em (Cgo) 1236357 MIM /96 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''0 22

4 PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7''1 21

CONTI Enzo 687600 MIM /97 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP
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Bondoufle (Stade R. Bobin)  le 19 juin 2011

Challenge Equip'Athlé BM : tour estival

087300

CDA91

100m / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BERLIVET Charlotte 1170212 BEF /98 D Athle 91 * - Evry Eq1 91 I-F 13''3 32

2 HOUDY Lucile 1365747 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13''4 31

3 MAKANGU Chloe 1249417 BEF /98 D Athle 91 * - Evry Eq1 91 I-F 13''4 31

4 DZON GUETSIE Celia 1334378 BEF /98 D Athle 91 * - Evry Eq1 91 I-F 14''4 25

100m / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BOUGUELLI Fiona 1200224 BEF /98 B Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 12''8 40

2 CISSOKO Hawa 745129 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13''7 29

3 NDIAYE Awa 804701 BEF /98 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 14''2 26

100m / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 COSTA Yanis 1297787 BEM /98 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 12''3 34

2 NSEKA MPANZU Cliff 745197 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12''6 31

3 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 BEM /99 D Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 13''2 28

100m / MIF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LOPEZ UROZ Nina 1162775 MIF /96 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13''1 28

2 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 13''5 26

3 CALORE Oriane 1132122 MIF /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 13''7 25

3 BOINNOT Aimee 1231092 MIF /96 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13''7 25

5 ERICHER Celine 176375 MIF /96 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 13''9 24

100m / MIF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BRAWERS Tatiana 135075 MIF /96 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13''9 24

2 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 MIF /96 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 14''2 22

2 BANOU Sandy 1300290 MIF /97 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 14''2 22

SCHAFFNER Charlotte 1219209 MIF /97 E Athle 91 * - Eq2 91 I-F NP

NGO NDJOCK Hillary 1138210 MIF /97 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

100m / MIM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11''8 29

2 BERNES Corentin 1264294 MIM /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12''2 26

3 MOISE Andrei 1337072 MIM /97 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 12''3 26

4 DRAPIER Leo 699980 MIM /96 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 12''4 25

100m / MIM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 HASHEMI Hassan (Afg) 1287266 MIM /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12''8 23

2 GALLIEN Pierre 1008006 MIM /97 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13''1 21

3 IZAPANGO Jorene 1217972 MIM /97 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 14''1 14

1 000m / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRAHIMI Rachel 826295 BEF /98 D Athle 91 * - Evry Eq1 91 I-F 3'19''4 32

2 DEI TOS Nina 1206551 BEF /99 I Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'27''7 29

3 MANDENGUE EBOLLE Eva 693881 BEF /98 B Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3'28''3 29

4 LOKIMBANGO Grace 1313278 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'32''7 28

5 COSSON Pauline 1020336 BEF /98 I Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'34''5 27

6 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 BEF /99 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 3'40''7 26

7 GODRY Magali 1069573 BEF /98 H St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'43''2 25

8 GOUPY Diane 1124396 BEF /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'44''4 24

9 KERKAR Nada 1127078 BEF /99 H St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'44''6 24

10 MACHIN Valentine 1285018 BEF /98 E Athle 91 * - Evry Eq2 91 I-F 3'50''1 22

1 000m / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUDOUTE BELL Alexandre 1355367 BEM /98 C Athle 91 * - Evry 91 I-F 3'19''9 26

2 LOUBEAU Alexis 1195900 BEM /98 D Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 3'37''0 20

3 FIGUEIREDO Joel 1067386 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'44''8 17

4 DEVIENNE Thibault 1295836 BEM /98 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'47''9 15

5 KOLSCH Mathis 1125868 BEM /99 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 3'48''9 14

6 WALIM Rayan 1320735 BEM /98 B Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4'00''9 13

7 CHAMPEAU Mathieu 1206530 BEM /99 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 4'30''3 11

mardi 21 juin 2011 21h392 / 9



Bondoufle (Stade R. Bobin)  le 19 juin 2011

Challenge Equip'Athlé BM : tour estival

087300

CDA91

1 000m / MIF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOISAN Johanna 1067323 MIF /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'47''30 21

2 CHAULEAU Kendra 1225145 MIF /97 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'48''10 21

1 000m / MIM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'07''30 22

2 DESMEDT Yanis 1000601 MIM /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'11''00 21

3 LEMOINE Kevin 1124402 MIM /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'16''60 19

2 000m / MIF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 MIF /96 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7'09''3 37

2 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 MIF /96 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7'09''5 37

3 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 7'28''7 30

50m Haies (65) / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 IZE BENTSA Sephora 776160 BEF /99 D Athle 91 * - Evry Eq1 91 I-F 8''6 29

2 CORALIE Amelia 1335446 BEF /99 E Athle 91 * - Evry Eq2 91 I-F 9''0 26

3 ADAMCZYK Emma 1068853 BEF /98 I Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9''2 25

4 BOSCHER Emilie 1220648 BEF /99 H St Michel Sports 91 I-F 9''5 24

5 LE METAYER Coline 1324709 BEF /99 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 10''0 20

50m Haies (65) / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 JOOSTEN Juliet 1062917 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''7 28

2 HENAFF Ilona 1091871 BEF /98 B Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8''8 27

3 MAKIMA GLORIA Helene 1335444 BEF /99 D Athle 91 * - Evry Eq1 91 I-F 9''0 26

4 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 BEF /99 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 9''3 25

5 COLELLA Marine 1079443 BEF /99 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 10''4 16

50m Haies (65) / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LEFORT Theo 1128035 BEM /99 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''4 28

2 ROY Romain 1309279 BEM /98 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''4 28

3 BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 BEM /98 D Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 8''6 27

4 POUSSINES Leo 1258252 BEM /99 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11''5 5

50m Haies (65) / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 NABI Arthur 1172212 BEM /98 C Athle 91 * - Evry 91 I-F 8''4 28

2 BANIDOL Slater 1139682 BEM /98 F St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''8 26

3 BITAUDEAU Thomas 1124698 BEM /99 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 9''4 23

TABARAN Antoine 1303867 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (65) / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 BONY Leo 1249457 BEM /98 C Athle 91 * - Evry 91 I-F 7''8 33

2 MONTOUT Gauthier 1357277 BEM /98 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''1 29

3 VALLIN Victor 1234311 BEM /99 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 8''4 28

80m Haies (76) / MIF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 TREHIN Lucie 145535 MIF /96 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 12''6 29

2 CHAULEAU Kendra 1225145 MIF /97 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13''6 25

3 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 MIF /96 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''9 24

4 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 14''5 22

100m Haies (84) / MIM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 AHOUA Michael 1214458 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''4 29

2 FARAJI Aymane 1044166 MIM /97 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 14''8 28

3 DELIN Dimitri 1249425 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 15''9 24

200m Haies (76) / MIF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 ALI Naomi 1144642 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 31''20 31

2 DELANIS Emeline 1120433 MIF /97 E Athle 91 * - Eq2 91 I-F 35''20 22

BROUART Camille 1191392 MIF /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F AB 1

200m Haies (76) / MIM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DUPONT Hugo 1125795 MIM /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 30''01 27

2 BLANCARD Francois 1067403 MIM /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 30''30 26
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Bondoufle (Stade R. Bobin)  le 19 juin 2011

Challenge Equip'Athlé BM : tour estival

087300

CDA91

Hauteur / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOOSTEN Juliet 1062917 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m42 31

2 IZE BENTSA Sephora 776160 BEF /99 D Athle 91 * - Evry Eq1 91 I-F 1m36 29

3 LEEMAN-NAVARRETE Luana 779157 BEF /99 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m34 28

4 MAKIMA GLORIA Helene 1335444 BEF /99 D Athle 91 * - Evry Eq1 91 I-F 1m26 25

5 CORALIE Amelia 1335446 BEF /99 E Athle 91 * - Evry Eq2 91 I-F 1m26 25

6 COCO Ines 1330055 BEF /99 I Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m26 25

7 OZEL Cindy 1018434 BEF /99 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 1m26 25

7 THUILLIER Camille 1128045 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m26 25

9 HERNANDEZ Thais 1297382 BEF /99 H St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m18 22

10 COLELLA Marine 1079443 BEF /99 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 1m14 18

10 NDIAYE Awa 804701 BEF /98 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 1m14 18

12 SAMPER Alexia 1132310 BEF /98 B Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 1m14 18

12 MENAGE Agathe 1151193 BEF /98 B Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 1m14 18

Hauteur / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BONY Leo 1249457 BEM /98 C Athle 91 * - Evry 91 I-F 1m44 29

2 LUNION Ridz 1155383 BEM /98 F St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m40 27

3 FIGUEIREDO Joel 1067386 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m40 27

4 MONTOUT Gauthier 1357277 BEM /98 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m32 25

5 BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 BEM /98 D Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 1m24 22

LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 D Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F NP

TABARAN Antoine 1303867 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

Hauteur / MIF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALI Naomi 1144642 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 1m48 28

2 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 MIF /96 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m42 26

3 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 1m40 26

4 LEEMAN NAVARRETE Elena 1125792 MIF /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m36 24

5 MBAN Elisa 1223881 MIF /97 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m36 24

6 CHAULEAU Kendra 1225145 MIF /97 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m32 22

6 DELANIS Emeline 1120433 MIF /97 E Athle 91 * - Eq2 91 I-F 1m32 22

8 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 MIF /97 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m28 21

9 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 MIF /96 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m28 21

10 MOISAN Johanna 1067323 MIF /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m24 18

11 SCHAFFNER Charlotte 1219209 MIF /97 E Athle 91 * - Eq2 91 I-F 1m20 14

11 MIGUEL Manon 685598 MIF /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m20 14

Hauteur / MIM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELIN Dimitri 1249425 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m62 27

2 FARAJI Aymane 1044166 MIM /97 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m60 26

3 AHOUA Michael 1214458 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m56 25

4 RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m50 23

5 HASHEMI Hassan (Afg) 1287266 MIM /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m38 16

6 DESMEDT Yanis 1000601 MIM /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m30 12

Perche / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEI TOS Nina 1206551 BEF /99 I Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m90 26

Perche / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 VALLIN Victor 1234311 BEM /99 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 2m20 27

2 CHAMPEAU Mathieu 1206530 BEM /99 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 1m80 18

3 KOLSCH Mathis 1125868 BEM /99 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 1m40 5
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Bondoufle (Stade R. Bobin)  le 19 juin 2011

Challenge Equip'Athlé BM : tour estival

087300

CDA91

Longueur / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUGUELLI Fiona 1200224 BEF /98 B Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 4m85 (NC) 33

2 HENAFF Ilona 1091871 BEF /98 B Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 4m29 (NC) 29

3 DUBOIS Julia 1069752 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m23 (NC) 28

4 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 BEF /99 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 4m18 (NC) 28

5 HOUDY Lucile 1365747 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m14 (NC) 28

6 ADAMCZYK Emma 1068853 BEF /98 I Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m13 (NC) 27

7 LOKIMBANGO Grace 1313278 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m13 (NC) 27

8 MONROSE Oceane 1273711 BEF /99 E Athle 91 * - Evry Eq2 91 I-F 3m99 (NC) 26

9 LE METAYER Coline 1324709 BEF /99 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m94 (NC) 26

10 GODRY Magali 1069573 BEF /98 H St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m79 (NC) 25

11 MBIBI-MPETI Lea 784232 BEF /98 B Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3m77 (NC) 25

12 BOSCHER Emilie 1220648 BEF /99 H St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m73 (NC) 25

13 POISSON Alice 1204732 BEF /99 C Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m59 (NC) 23

14 KERKAR Nada 1127078 BEF /99 H St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m58 (NC) 23

15 ROSSAGE Julie 1242363 BEF /98 C Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m43 (NC) 21

16 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 BEF /99 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 3m30 (NC) 18

17 GUERIN Gabrielle 1322158 BEF /99 I Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m16 (NC) 14

Longueur / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIVILA Christopher 1334421 BEM /98 C Athle 91 * - Evry 91 I-F 4m71 (NC) 28

2 BANIDOL Slater 1139682 BEM /98 F St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m48 (NC) 27

3 RAFFIN Jonathan 1085253 BEM /99 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m40 (NC) 27

4 LAKOMY Romain 1141040 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m24 (NC) 26

5 ROY Romain 1309279 BEM /98 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m23 (NC) 26

6 BITAUDEAU Thomas 1124698 BEM /99 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 3m87 (NC) 23

7 FAUTRAT-RODRIGUES Julien 1372405 BEM /99 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 3m84 (NC) 23

8 DUVIVIER Lilian 1304980 BEM /99 D Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 3m68 (NC) 21

9 NEVES DE MATOS Lucas 1126771 BEM /99 B Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m62 (NC) 20

10 RAOUX Guillaume 1313606 BEM /99 F St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m38 (NC) 14

11 WALIM Rayan 1320735 BEM /98 B Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m37 (NC) 14

12 POUSSINES Leo 1258252 BEM /99 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m33 (NC) 13

Longueur / MIF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 4m95 (NC) 30

2 BOINNOT Aimee 1231092 MIF /96 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m76 (NC) 28

3 SALVIA-PRATS Charlotte 811684 MIF /96 E Athle 91 * - Eq2 91 I-F 4m54 (NC) 27

4 BRAWERS Tatiana 135075 MIF /96 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m45 (NC) 27

5 VILQUIN Charlotte 1185718 MIF /96 E Athle 91 * - Eq2 91 I-F 4m26 (NC) 25

6 POULAIN Cathy 1071065 MIF /97 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 4m22 (NC) 25

7 CALORE Oriane 1132122 MIF /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m20 (NC) 25

8 NSINGI Audrey 1205602 MIF /96 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3m69 (NC) 14

9 ERICHER Celine 176375 MIF /96 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3m55 (NC) 13

Longueur / MIM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m59 (NC) 28

2 AHOUA Michael 1214458 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m55 (NC) 28

3 FARAJI Aymane 1044166 MIM /97 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m51 (NC) 28

4 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m35 (NC) 27

5 MOISE Andrei 1337072 MIM /97 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m09 (NC) 25

6 BERNES Corentin 1264294 MIM /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m84 (NC) 23

7 LEMOINE Kevin 1124402 MIM /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m51 (NC) 21

8 GALLIEN Pierre 1008006 MIM /97 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m45 (NC) 20

9 BLANCARD Francois 1067403 MIM /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m90 (NC) 12

CONTI Enzo 687600 MIM /97 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NC (NC) 1

OKITO AHUKA Louis-em (Cgo) 1236357 MIM /96 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NC (NC) 1

DRAPIER Leo 699980 MIM /96 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NC (NC) 1
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Bondoufle (Stade R. Bobin)  le 19 juin 2011

Challenge Equip'Athlé BM : tour estival

087300

CDA91

Triple Saut / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 40

1 MAKANGU Chloe 1249417 BEF /98 D Athle 91 * - Evry Eq1 91 I-F 10m01 (NC) 32

2 DZON GUETSIE Celia 1334378 BEF /98 D Athle 91 * - Evry Eq1 91 I-F 9m14 (NC) 27

3 CISSOKO Hawa 745129 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8m90 (NC) 26

4 BERLIVET Charlotte 1170212 BEF /98 D Athle 91 * - Evry Eq1 91 I-F 8m80 (NC) 25

5 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 BEF /99 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 8m54 (NC) 24

6 MANDENGUE EBOLLE Eva 693881 BEF /98 B Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8m26 (NC) 22

7 COSSON Pauline 1020336 BEF /98 I Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8m15 (NC) 21

8 EZAUDIAMBONGO Sonia-grace 1334314 BEF /98 E Athle 91 * - Evry Eq2 91 I-F 7m87 (NC) 18

9 GOUPY Diane 1124396 BEF /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m79 (NC) 18

fin du concours à 11h00

Triple Saut / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 05

1 NSEKA MPANZU Cliff 745197 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11m41 (NC) 38

2 COSTA Yanis 1297787 BEM /98 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 10m30 (NC) 30

3 NABI Arthur 1172212 BEM /98 C Athle 91 * - Evry 91 I-F 9m98 (NC) 29

4 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 BEM /99 D Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 9m52 (NC) 27

5 MBONGO Jarod 1276855 BEM /98 C Athle 91 * - Evry 91 I-F 9m31 (NC) 26

6 MOUDOUTE BELL Alexandre 1355367 BEM /98 C Athle 91 * - Evry 91 I-F 9m20 (NC) 25

7 LEFORT Theo 1128035 BEM /99 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m16 (NC) 25

8 FEDRICHKINE Leo 1172024 BEM /99 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m07 (NC) 24

9 LOUBEAU Alexis 1195900 BEM /98 D Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 8m29 (NC) 20

10 DEVIENNE Thibault 1295836 BEM /98 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8m14 (NC) 19

11 LOPES Julien 1195817 BEM /98 F St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8m14 (NC) 19

BOURGUET Jean-simon 1202997 BEM /99 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP (NC)

fin du concours à 12h35

Triple Saut / MIF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 11m28 (NC) 39

2 TREHIN Lucie 145535 MIF /96 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 10m80 (NC) 34

3 BANOU Sandy 1300290 MIF /97 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 10m22 (NC) 30

4 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 9m77 (NC) 27

5 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 MIF /96 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8m95 (NC) 22

6 MIGUEL Manon 685598 MIF /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m11 (NC) 14

Triple Saut / MIM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11m82 (NC) 31

2 HASHEMI Hassan (Afg) 1287266 MIM /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 10m34 (NC) 23

3 OBLITEY Brian 1225659 MIM /97 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 10m03 (NC) 21

4 IZAPANGO Jorene 1217972 MIM /97 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 9m70 (NC) 18
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Bondoufle (Stade R. Bobin)  le 19 juin 2011

Challenge Equip'Athlé BM : tour estival

087300

CDA91

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUGUELLI Fiona 1200224 BEF /98 B Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 9m44 27

2 JOOSTEN Juliet 1062917 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m31 27

3 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 BEF /99 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 8m47 26

4 IZE BENTSA Sephora 776160 BEF /99 D Athle 91 * - Evry Eq1 91 I-F 8m29 26

5 COMMIN Stely 1119891 BEF /98 E Athle 91 * - Evry Eq2 91 I-F 8m04 25

6 DEI TOS Nina 1206551 BEF /99 I Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7m95 25

7 MAKANGU Chloe 1249417 BEF /98 D Athle 91 * - Evry Eq1 91 I-F 7m63 25

8 DZON GUETSIE Celia 1334378 BEF /98 D Athle 91 * - Evry Eq1 91 I-F 7m25 23

9 MONROSE Oceane 1273711 BEF /99 E Athle 91 * - Evry Eq2 91 I-F 6m88 21

10 LEEMAN-NAVARRETE Luana 779157 BEF /99 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m77 21

11 BOSCHER Emilie 1220648 BEF /99 H St Michel Sports 91 I-F 6m76 21

12 HOUDY Lucile 1365747 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m76 21

13 OZEL Cindy 1018434 BEF /99 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 6m75 21

14 LOKIMBANGO Grace 1313278 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m54 20

15 CORALIE Amelia 1335446 BEF /99 E Athle 91 * - Evry Eq2 91 I-F 6m15 16

16 POISSON Alice 1204732 BEF /99 C Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 6m12 16

17 ROSSAGE Julie 1242363 BEF /98 C Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 6m11 16

18 KERKAR Nada 1127078 BEF /99 H St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m15 7

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 NSEKA MPANZU Cliff 745197 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11m07 33

2 LUNION Ridz 1155383 BEM /98 F St Michel Sports 91 I-F 9m62 28

3 RAFFIN Jonathan 1085253 BEM /99 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8m89 27

4 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 BEM /99 D Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 8m58 26

5 MBONGO Jarod 1276855 BEM /98 C Athle 91 * - Evry 91 I-F 8m53 26

6 DIVILA Christopher 1334421 BEM /98 C Athle 91 * - Evry 91 I-F 8m21 25

7 BITAUDEAU Thomas 1124698 BEM /99 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 6m69 21

TABARAN Antoine 1303867 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

BOURGUET Jean-simon 1202997 BEM /99 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 MIF /97 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8m56 26

2 SALVIA-PRATS Charlotte 811684 MIF /96 E Athle 91 * - Eq2 91 I-F 8m10 25

3 SCHAFFNER Charlotte 1219209 MIF /97 E Athle 91 * - Eq2 91 I-F 8m00 25

4 ATISSOU Karen 649193 MIF /97 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 7m96 25

5 LEEMAN NAVARRETE Elena 1125792 MIF /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m55 24

6 BEAUGENDRE Chloe 696935 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 7m52 23

7 LOPEZ UROZ Nina 1162775 MIF /96 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m48 23

8 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 6m86 20

9 BROUART Camille 1191392 MIF /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m74 12

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9m59 25

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 50

1 CISSOKO Hawa 745129 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 21m35 26

2 THUILLIER Camille 1128045 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 19m60 25

3 ADAMCZYK Emma 1068853 BEF /98 I Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 19m43 25

4 GODRY Magali 1069573 BEF /98 H St Michel Sports 91 I-F 19m26 25

5 NDIAYE Awa 804701 BEF /98 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 17m93 24

6 COLELLA Marine 1079443 BEF /99 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 16m93 23

7 MAKIMA GLORIA Helene 1335444 BEF /99 D Athle 91 * - Evry Eq1 91 I-F 16m30 22

8 EZAUDIAMBONGO Sonia-grace 1334314 BEF /98 E Athle 91 * - Evry Eq2 91 I-F 15m67 21

9 LE METAYER Coline 1324709 BEF /99 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14m85 20

10 GOUPY Diane 1124396 BEF /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14m68 20

11 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 BEF /99 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 14m36 19

12 BERLIVET Charlotte 1170212 BEF /98 D Athle 91 * - Evry Eq1 91 I-F 11m81 12

13 HERNANDEZ Thais 1297382 BEF /99 H St Michel Sports 91 I-F 11m43 12

MBIBI-MPETI Lea 784232 BEF /98 B Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NC 1

fin du concours à 13h31

mardi 21 juin 2011 21h397 / 9



Bondoufle (Stade R. Bobin)  le 19 juin 2011

Challenge Equip'Athlé BM : tour estival

087300

CDA91

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIARRA Salle 1003760 MIF /96 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 27m12 28

2 BEAUGENDRE Chloe 696935 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 25m65 27

3 CALORE Oriane 1132122 MIF /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 22m45 25

4 ATISSOU Karen 649193 MIF /97 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 21m66 24

5 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 MIF /97 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 20m71 24

6 MBAN Elisa 1223881 MIF /97 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 18m54 21

7 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 MIF /96 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 16m55 18

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 05

1 COSTA Yanis 1297787 BEM /98 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 30m26 35

2 MOUDOUTE BELL Alexandre 1355367 BEM /98 C Athle 91 * - Evry 91 I-F 22m95 28

3 MONTOUT Gauthier 1357277 BEM /98 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 22m01 27

4 BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 BEM /98 D Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 21m70 27

5 BANIDOL Slater 1139682 BEM /98 F St Michel Sports 91 I-F 21m48 27

6 ROY Romain 1309279 BEM /98 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 19m94 26

7 BONY Leo 1249457 BEM /98 C Athle 91 * - Evry 91 I-F 18m85 25

8 NABI Arthur 1172212 BEM /98 C Athle 91 * - Evry 91 I-F 18m68 24

9 LAKOMY Romain 1141040 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 17m58 23

10 VALLIN Victor 1234311 BEM /99 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 16m33 22

11 FEDRICHKINE Leo 1172024 BEM /99 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 16m31 22

12 WALIM Rayan 1320735 BEM /98 B Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 15m97 22

13 DUVIVIER Lilian 1304980 BEM /99 D Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 15m30 20

14 NEVES DE MATOS Lucas 1126771 BEM /99 B Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 15m26 20

15 LOUBEAU Alexis 1195900 BEM /98 D Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 14m30 19

fin du concours à 11h55

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 28m26 25

2 BERNES Corentin 1264294 MIM /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 27m32 25

3 DELIN Dimitri 1249425 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 27m04 24

4 BLANCARD Francois 1067403 MIM /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 22m62 21

5 MOISE Andrei 1337072 MIM /97 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 22m38 21

6 LEMOINE Kevin 1124402 MIM /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 20m83 19

7 GALLIEN Pierre 1008006 MIM /97 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 19m96 18

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 BEF /99 F Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 22m29 22

2 DUBOIS Julia 1069752 BEF /98 G Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 21m58 22

3 GUERIN Gabrielle 1322158 BEF /99 I Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 16m33 12

Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 10

1 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 D Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 15m98 19

2 FAUTRAT-RODRIGUES Julien 1372405 BEM /99 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 13m83 14

fin du concours à 12h10

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 TREHIN Lucie 145535 MIF /96 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 44m06 36

2 VILQUIN Charlotte 1185718 MIF /96 E Athle 91 * - Eq2 91 I-F 17m76 12

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DESMEDT Yanis 1000601 MIM /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 36m68 30

2 RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 24m32 21

DUPONT Hugo 1125795 MIM /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NC 1
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Bondoufle (Stade R. Bobin)  le 19 juin 2011

Challenge Equip'Athlé BM : tour estival

087300

CDA91

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 00

1 HENAFF Ilona 1091871 BEF /98 B Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 27m06 33

2 COCO Ines 1330055 BEF /99 I Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 17m61 25

3 COSSON Pauline 1020336 BEF /98 I Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 11m87 16

fin du concours à 12h15

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 30

1 CHAMPEAU Mathieu 1206530 BEM /99 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 22m05 24

2 POUSSINES Leo 1258252 BEM /99 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 21m00 24

3 LEFORT Theo 1128035 BEM /99 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 20m26 23

4 FIGUEIREDO Joel 1067386 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 19m80 23

5 KOLSCH Mathis 1125868 BEM /99 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 17m73 21

6 LOPES Julien 1195817 BEM /98 F St Michel Sports 91 I-F 13m49 11

7 RAOUX Guillaume 1313606 BEM /99 F St Michel Sports 91 I-F 13m08 11

8 DEVIENNE Thibault 1295836 BEM /98 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11m48 9

fin du concours à 11h00

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIARRA Salle 1003760 MIF /96 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 25m15 24

2 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 MIF /96 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 24m50 24

3 DELANIS Emeline 1120433 MIF /97 E Athle 91 * - Eq2 91 I-F 22m05 22

4 MOISAN Johanna 1067323 MIF /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 21m28 21

5 ALI Naomi 1144642 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 21m02 20

6 POULAIN Cathy 1071065 MIF /97 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 18m90 17

7 BROUART Camille 1191392 MIF /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m55 5

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUPONT Hugo 1125795 MIM /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 37m52 27

2 000m  Marche / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MENAGE Agathe 1151193 BEF /98 B Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 13'17''4 28

2 000m  Marche / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 D Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 12'38''8 31

2 LOPES Julien 1195817 BEM /98 F St Michel Sports 91 I-F 14'14''0 18

3 000m  Marche / MIM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 16'06''1 36

Jeunes Juges / BEF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 RIBEIRO Yoan-alexis 1236564 MIM /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 20 pt 20

1 MONTANARI Gilles 1131442 MIM /97 H St Michel Sports 91 I-F 20 pt 20

3 BOISSEAU Bruno 1010774 MIM /97 B Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 5 pt 5

3 LAMIRAULT Amandine 625235 BEF /99 I Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5 pt 5

Jeunes Juges / BEM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRAUER Timy 1300691 BEM /99 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 20 pt 20

1 POSTIC Pierre-yves 860929 CAM /95 B Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 20 pt 20

1 DE CASTRO Guillaume 1140231 BEM /98 F St Michel Sports 91 I-F 20 pt 20

1 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 MIM /97 D Athle 91 * - Viry 91 I-F 20 pt 20

Jeunes Juges / MIF (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARTIN Miguel 1135254 BEM /98 B As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 20 pt 20

1 JUNCKER Magali 642910 MIF /96 F Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 20 pt 20

1 GABAUD Mathieu 1124398 CAM /94 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 20 pt 20

1 BRIZ Lucas 1079411 MIM /97 C Athle 91 * - Eq1 91 I-F 20 pt 20

1 BLANCARD Francois 1067403 MIM /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 20 pt 20

Jeunes Juges / MIM (19/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLANCARD Pierrick 1067408 MIM /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 20 pt 20

1 ANDRIEU SYLVESTERE Pierre 1330579 MIM /97 C Athle 91 * 91 I-F 20 pt 20

mardi 21 juin 2011 21h399 / 9


